K849 ID: 849
Decolletage und Formwerkzeuge // Decolletage and Form Tools
simturn F12 > Trägerwerkzeug // Toolholder
Klemmhalter, Formstechen
Quadratschaft-Trägerwerkzeug für den Einbau
von F12-Decolletageplatten.
Toolholder, Profiling
Square shank toolholder for mounting F12-Decolletage-inserts.

tc
od
e
w
w
w.
sim
te
k.
co
m
/c
co
de
  ▼ Connectcode = TF12.A.12.15
22,0 12,0 F25.AW22.12 ATYJ 28,0 23,0 F M5x13 T20R T20R TF12.A.12.15
  ▼ Connectcode = TF12.A.16.15
22,0 16,0 F25.AW22.16 AHNZ 30,0 32,0 F M5x13 T20R T20R TF12.A.16.15
28,0 16,0 F25.AW28.16 AQK3 30,0 32,0 F M5x13 T20R T20R TF12.A.16.15
  ▼ Connectcode = TF12.A.20.15
22,0 20,0 F25.AW22.20 AQ39 30,0 32,0 F M5x13 T20R T20R TF12.A.20.15
28,0 20,0 F25.AW28.20 AFH7 30,0 32,0 F M5x13 T20R T20R TF12.A.20.15
  ▼ Connectcode = TF12.A.25.15
28,0 25,0 F25.AW28.25 AMPJ 30,0 32,0 F M5x13 T20R T20R TF12.A.25.15
 ▌ Bestellbeispiel // Order example: F25.AW28.25
si
m
tu